
PotPhos
ORGANICALLY CERTIFIED SOURCE OF 
PHOSPHATE AND POTASSIUM

(0-11-11-5)
Biologically-active phosphate with potassium sulphate

APPLICATION
Belt spreader.
Risk of blow under windy conditions.
APPLICATION RATE
Typically between 100-500 kg/ha.
Consult with your BioAg agronomist or distributor.
COMPATIBILITY
Can be easily mixed with lime, gypsum and
trace elements.
WEIGHT [TONNE] - CHECK INVOICE
This label complies with the Fertiliser Industry Code
of Practice for Fertiliser Description and Labelling.

PARTICLE SIZE (TYPICAL ANALYSIS)TYPICAL ANALYSIS (DRY WEIGHT)

PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION
A mix of brown to grey fine sand with yellow to tan pellets.
STORAGE & HANDLING
No special requirements.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Refer to your BioAg Pty Ltd advisor, the BioAg website (www.bioag.com.au) or the SDS.
WARNING STATEMENTS
Do not swallow. The dust from this product may act as an irritant. Avoid inhalation and contact
with the eyes and skin. This product contains heavy metal impurities. Its use may lead to an
accumulation of cadmium in the soil. Depending on soil characteristics, irrigation water
quality, plant species & variety, crop uptake of cadmium may exceed the maximum limits
allowed in FSANZ Food Standards Code. In pastures, the offal from grazing animals may also
exceed these limits. This product contains fluorine as an impurity. Do not feed this product to
livestock or use in stock feed mixtures. If top dressing pastures do not graze for 3 weeks or
until rain or irrigation is received. Users are encouraged to seek further advice

DISTRIBUTED BY
BioAg Pty Ltd
22-26 Twynam St
Narrandera NSW 2700

TM

Users are encouraged to seek further advice
www.bioag.com.au/agronomy-sales.

Total Phosphorus
Phosphorus - Citric acid soluble
Phosphorus – Formic acid soluble
Potassium as Sulphate
Calcium as phosphate
Sulphur as sulphate
Cadmium [Maximum] 
Cadmium [Maximum Allowed Limit]
Fluorine    

9.5 %
3.9 %
7.0 %
10.5 %
26 %
4.5 %
11 % (110 mg/kg P)
300 mg/kg P
2.7 % (284 g/kg P)

1.0 - 4.0 mm
0.50 - 1.0 mm
0.25 - 0.5 mm
< 0.25 mm

20 %
20 %
15 %
45 %
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